
CC

1

2

3

4

Time

900

1030

1200

130

300

Time

900

1030

1200

130

300

3

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES BLUE

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES BLUE WILDCATS3

TRIPLE PLAY 70WILDCATS

Wildcats get 3 runs from all team

DIRECT SALES FLOOR TRIPLE PLAY 70

ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP

TRIPLE PLAY 70

DIRECT SALES FLOOR 3 WILDCATS

3 WILDCATS

Runs

Friday

Team Runs

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES BLUE

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES BLUE

TRIPLE PLAY 70 DIRECT SALES FLOOR

Fenway

Team

@

Team

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES BLUE

DIRECT SALES FLOOR

Thursday Wrigley

DIRECT SALES FLOOR

3 WILDCATS

TRIPLE PLAY 70

Team Runs Runs

10 70

70

DIRECT SALES FLOOR 9 70

WILDCATS

April 18 & 19 Big League Dreams

TRIPLE PLAY 70 9

Group Age Won Lost Place

NCSSA   Classic
Team Name

LINCOLN HILL COYOTES BLUE 9 70

Revised April 12


