# Revised April 12

# NCSSA Classic

## April 18 & 19

### Big League Dreams

СС	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	TRIPLE PLAY 70	9	70			
2	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES BLUE	9	70			
3	DIRECT SALES FLOOR	9	70			
4	WILDCATS	10	70			

### Thursday

#### Wrigley

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
900	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES BLUE		3	WILDCATS	
1030	DIRECT SALES FLOOR		3	WILDCATS	
1200	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES BLUE			TRIPLE PLAY 70	
130	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES BLUE			DIRECT SALES FLOOR	
300	TRIPLE PLAY 70			DIRECT SALES FLOOR	

#### Friday

#### **Fenway**

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
900	WILDCATS	3		TRIPLE PLAY 70	
1030	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES BLUE			TRIPLE PLAY 70	
1200	LINCOLN HILL COYOTES BLUE		3	WILDCATS	
130	DIRECT SALES FLOOR			TRIPLE PLAY 70	
300	DIRECT SALES FLOOR		3	WILDCATS	

Wildcats get 3 runs from all team			
ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP			